Photograph:
Colouring Book

By A Wood
Winner of the Annual
Open PDI

competition

Photograph:
Moulting Robin by
M. Fear

Winner of the
Annual Nature Print
competition
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Newcastle Camera Club
Founded 1907

Affiliated to the Photographic Alliance of Great

Britain
Chair Rajeev Singha
Club Secretary Marshall Fear
Treasurer John Jones
Membership Mary Banks
Competitions Will Ikins
Competition Judges Brian Johnson
Programme Anita Preece
Projected Images Anthony Oakes

External Competitions Lloyd Lowndes
Hon. Member Christine Wood
Website Terry Mason

For further information see web page : -
www.newcastlecameraclub.org

Subscriptions: - £30.00 per year
Members Door Fee: - £4.00 per night
Visitor Fee: - £5.00 per night

Neweastle Camera Club £

Calendar of Events 2024 - 2025

Photograph:
Full Steam Ahead
By A Tunnicliffe

Winner of the Annual
Mono PDI competition

Photograph:
Round & Round She Goes
by J. Jones

Winner of the Annual
Open Print competition

Meetings held at

Monday Evenings
Opens at 7.00 pm
Starts at 7.30 pm

Redgate FC
Northwood Lane
Clayton Newcastle
Staffordshire ST5 4BN



Dates
2024

02-Sep
09-Sep
16-Sep
23-Sep
30-Sep

07-Oct
14-Oct

21-Oct
28-Oct
04-Nov

11-Nov

18-Nov

25-Nov

02-Dec

09-Dec

16-Dec

Event Speaker / Judge

Welcome Back—Chat and Fees Rajeev Singha
Workshop Reptile Photography (O]

Workshop Portrait Photo Session Ben Wilkes Ko¥
More Moments in Print Derek Doars

Urban & Creative Talk - Zoom
Entries for PDI Comp (14/10/24)

Tony North

Stories behind motor sports images Dave Airston

Competition - PDI (Mono Nature Open)
Entries for Print Comp (28/10/24)

Roger Evens

Astro Photography Richard Guest

Competition - Print (Mono Nature Open) Terry Hewitt
Workshop & Talk UV Light Painting Mark Byram [}
What Where When Print Share Members Evening
Bring along & share some of your old prints.
Entries for PDI Comp (25/11/24)
National Parks Of East Africa lan Whiston

Competition - PDI (Mono Nature Open)  Martin Pickles

Entries for Print Comp (9/12/24)

Landscape - Another Time / Place Wayne Brittle
Digital Entries for Christmas Knock Out Evening

Competition - Print (Mono Nature Open) Robert Falconer

Christmas Knock Out Evening  Members Evening

Dates Event

2025

13-Jan Light Behind The Image Justin Garner
Entries for Print Comp (27/01/25)

Speaker / Judge

20-Jan Working with Textures - Zoom E. J. Lazenby

27-Jan Competition - Print (Mono Nature Open) lan Whiston
Entries for PDI Comp (10/02/25)
03 -Feb Italy Exchange Evening Claudia & Marshall

10-Feb Competition - PDI (Mono Nature Open) David Lowe
Digital Entries for the Before & After Evening

17-Feb Composites Wendy Irwin
Entries for Panel Comp (03/03/25)

24-Feb Before & After Members Evening
Entries for You Can be the Judge (10/03/24)

03-Mar Panel Competition (Mono Nature Open) R Ducket

10-Mar You Can Be the Judge D & A Wood
Digital Entries for Wales in Focus Evening

17-Mar Derbyshire in Digital Robert Falconer

24-Mar Places—Wales in Focus Members Evening
Entries ISIS Trophy (07/04/24)
31-Mar Workshop Shadow Play (O]

07-Apr Competition ISIS Trophy Dave Tucker
Entries for Annual PDI Comp (28/04/24)

14-Apr River & Sea Mark Sisson

Dates
2025

Event Speaker / Judge

21-Apr Easter No Meeting
28-Apr Annual PDI Comp (Mono Nature Open)
David Graham
Entries for Annual Print Comp (19/05/24)
05-May Bank Holliday No Meeting
12-May Annual General Meeting
19-May Annual Print Comp (Mono Nature Open)
Mike Sharples

Annual Dinner ( Date to be arranged )

Mid Summer Meeting ( Date to be arranged )

External Competitions: - Dates To follow
Prints will be selected from previous competition entries.

1. Staffs Inter-Club Print Comp

m This symbol shows your camera will be
required on this night.



