Photograph: Colouring Book

By A Wood Winner of the Annual Open PDI competition



Photograph: Moulting Robin by

M. Fear

Winner of the

Annual Nature Print

competition

Marshall Fear



Newcastle Camera Club Founded 1907

Affiliated to the Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Chair Club Secretary Treasurer Membership Competitions Competition Judges Programme Projected Images External Competitions Hon. Member Website

Rajeev Singha Marshall Fear John Jones Mary Banks Will Ikins Brian Johnson Anita Preece Anthony Oakes Lloyd Lowndes Christine Wood Terry Mason

For further information see web page : www.newcastlecameraclub.org

Subscriptions: -£30.00 per yearMembers Door Fee: -£4.00 per nightVisitor Fee: -£5.00 per night



Calendar of Events 2024 - 2025





Photograph: Full Steam Ahead By A Tunnicliffe Winner of the Annual Mono PDI competition

Meetings held at Monday Evenings Opens at 7.00 pm Starts at 7.30 pm Winner of the Annual Open Print competition Redgate FC

Photograph:

Round & Round She Goes

by J. Jones

Northwood Lane Clayton Newcastle Staffordshire ST5 4BN

Dates 2024	Event S	peaker / Judge
02-Sep	Welcome Back—Chat and Fees	Rajeev Singha
09-Sep	Workshop Reptile Photography	Ō
16-Sep	Workshop Portrait Photo Session	Ben Wilkes
23-Sep	More Moments in Print	Derek Doars
30-Sep	Urban & Creative Talk - Zoom Entries for PDI Comp (14/10/24)	Tony North
07-Oct	Stories behind motor sports images	Dave Airston
14-Oct	Competition - PDI (Mono Nature Open) Entries for Print Comp (28/10/24)	Roger Evens
21-Oct	Astro Photography	Richard Guest
28-Oct	Competition - Print (Mono Nature Open)	Terry Hewitt
04-Nov	Workshop & Talk UV Light Painting	Mark Byram 🧴
11-Nov	What Where When Print Share Me Bring along & share some of your Entries for PDI Comp (25/11/24)	
18-Nov	National Parks Of East Africa	lan Whiston
25-Nov	Competition - PDI (Mono Nature Open) Entries for Print Comp (9/12/24)	Martin Pickles
02-Dec	Landscape - Another Time / Place Digital Entries for Christmas Knoc	Wayne Brittle k Out Evening
09-Dec	Competition - Print (Mono Nature Open)	Robert Falconer
16-Dec	Christmas Knock Out Evening Me	embers Evening

20-Jan	Working with Textures - Zoon	n E. J. Lazenby
27-Jan	Competition - Print (Mono Nature Entries for PDI Comp (10/0	
03 -Feb	Italy Exchange Evening	Claudia & Marshall
10-Feb	Competition - PDI (Mono Nature Digital Entries for the Befo	
17-Feb	Composites Entries for Panel Comp (0	Wendy Irwin 13/03/25)
24-Feb	Before & After Entries for You Can be the	Members Evening Judge (10/03/24)
03-Mar	Panel Competition (Mono Natur	e Open) R Ducket

Entries for Print Comp (27/01/25)

Event

13-Jan Light Behind The Image

Dates

2025

- 10-Mar You Can Be the Judge D & A Wood **Digital Entries for Wales in Focus Evening**
- 17-Mar Derbyshire in Digital **Robert Falconer**
- 24-Mar Places—Wales in Focus Members Evening Entries ISIS Trophy (07/04/24)
- 31-Mar Workshop Shadow Play
- 07-Apr Competition ISIS Trophy Dave Tucker Entries for Annual PDI Comp (28/04/24)
- 14-Apr River & Sea

Dates 2025	Event		Speaker / Judge		
21-Apr	Easter No	o Meeting			
28-Apr	Annual P	DI Comp (Mono Nature Open) David Graham			
	Entries fo	-	inual Print Comp (19/05/24)		
05-May	Bank Ho	Iliday No Meeting			
12-May	Annual G	General Meeting			
19-May	Annual F	Print Comp (Mono Nature	<mark>Open)</mark> Mike Sharples		
	Annual Di	inner (Date to be arrang	ged)		
	Mid Sumn	ner Meeting (Date to be	e arranged)		
Prints w	ill be select	ons: - Dates To follow ted from previous compo	etition entries.		
1. Staffs Inter-Club Print Comp					

0

Speaker / Judge

Justin Garner

O⁻

Mark Sisson

This symbol shows your camera will be required on this night.